
The following dates are the 3rd Tuesday of each month of 2024-2025 

For the Village of Arkport Regular Board Meetings 

 

 

August Regular Meeting  Tuesday, August 20, 2024 
 

September Regular Meeting  Tuesday, September 17, 2024 
 

October Regular Meeting  Tuesday, October 15, 2024 
 

November Regular Meeting Tuesday, November 19, 2024 
 

December Regular Meeting  Tuesday, December 17, 2024 
 

January Regular Meeting  Tuesday, January 21, 2025 
 

February Regular Meeting  Tuesday, February 18, 2025 
 

March Regular Meeting  Tuesday, March, 2025 TBA 
 

April Regular Meeting  Tuesday, April 15, 2025 
 

May Regular Meeting  Tuesday, May 20, 2025 
 

June Regular Meeting                Tuesday, June 17, 2025 
 

July Regular Meeting                  Tuesday, July 15, 2025 
 

August Regular Meeting            Tuesday, August 19, 2025 
 


